Position

SIh Rn 11 12 Hour
SIh Rn 11 12 Hour
Slh Charge Nurse
SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

SIhRn Il

Slh Charge Nurse
Slh Tech - Or

Slh Tech - Or

Slh Mgr, Nursing Svcs Periop
Slh Tech - Or

Slh Surgery Scheduler / Buyer
Slh Tech - Or

Slh Or Transporter
Slh Or Transporter
SIh Rn 1l Short Hour
Slh Tech - Or
SIhRn Il

Slh Or Transporter
Slh Tech - Or

Slh Tech - Or

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery
Slh Surgery

Total Wages

$237,990
$225,750
$184,798
$172,575
$169,461
$167,850
$161,051
$160,185
$156,022
$136,819
$125,842
$96,775
$87,472
$64,951
$60,007
$59,404
$54,480
$22,308
$22,261
$21,030
$3,088
$2,395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,427
$54,203
$40,735
$28,418
$18,807
$42,882
$37,818
$27,178
$36,194
$19,869
$44,212
$34,653
$35,452
$36,169
$12,300
$12,535

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



