Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Slh Rn II 12 Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$237,990	\$55,427
Slh Rn II 12 Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$225,750	\$54,203
Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$184,798	\$40,735
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$172,575	\$28,418
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$169,461	\$18,807
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$167,850	\$42,882
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$161,051	\$37,818
Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$160,185	\$27,178
Slh Tech - Or		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$156,022	\$36,194
Slh Tech - Or		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$136,819	\$19,869
Slh Mgr, Nursing Svcs Periop		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$125,842	\$44,212
Slh Tech - Or		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$96,775	\$34,653
Slh Surgery Scheduler / Buyer		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$87,472	\$35,452
Slh Tech - Or		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$64,951	\$36,169
Slh Or Transporter		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$60,007	\$12,300
Slh Or Transporter		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$59,404	\$12,535
Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$54,480	\$0
Slh Tech - Or		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$22,308	\$0
Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$22,261	\$0
Slh Or Transporter		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$21,030	\$0
Slh Tech - Or		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$3,088	\$0
Slh Tech - Or		Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$2,395	\$0